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DOSSARD
1 1245
2 1222
3 1223
4 1220
5 1233
6 1234
7 1238
8 1205
9 1235
10 1232
11 1209
12 1217
13 1221
14 1206
15 1203
16 1204
17 1242
18 1240
19 1218
20 1239
21 1236
22 1229
23 1224
24 1227
25 1230
26 1231
27 1228
28 1225
29 1246
30 1219
31 1210
32 1211
33 1213
34 1202
35 1212
36 1214
37 1201
38 1215
39 1226

NOM
CAYROL
BAEZA
GIMENEZ SILVA
LOUREIRO GOUVEIA
GAU
MAGOUS
MARCOUIRE
HALIOT
DOMENECH
FAJARDO
CASSE
BLANQUE
LENOTRE
RUBI
HARANCOT
LOURDOU
CARDOSO
GOVART
ESCUDIER
ALLEMAND
RUIZ
PLA-COLAS
AUTHIER
VINAY
MEURIC
MEURIC
VINAY
VINAY

ACHOUR
BOUCHEVREAU
BERNARD
VERDU
POCH
SUAREZ
GABRIEL
MASON
FECE
POCH
BARTHES

PRENOM
MARCEL
THIERRY
EVE
ELISABETE
SANDRINE
NELLY
KARINE
ELODIE
QUITERIA
BRIGITTE
CARINE
JOEL
PRISCILLA
OLIVIA
INGRID
VIRGINIE
SANDRINE
MAELLE
VINCENT
AURORE
BERNADETTE
SANDRINE
ANNE
CHARLOTTE
FLORENCE
EMMA
FREYNEL
CAPUCINE
HAGER
LAETITIA
SABRINA
CANELLE
JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
MICHEL
FLORENCE
YANNICK
SANDRA
ELISABETH
MAGALI
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28
29
30
31
32

Marche nordique 7km

CAT /cat

M5
M5
M2
M1
M3
M4
M2
M2
M4
M4
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M4
M2
M2
MO
M2
M3
M3
M3
CA
M4
SE
M2
CA
M3
M3
M2
MO
M5
M7
M5
M4
M2
M5
M3
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CLUB

Kamina
MILLE PATTES MEZE
MILLE PATTES MEZE
Kamina frontignan

LES MILLE PATTES DE MEZE

LES MILLE PATTES DE MEZE
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Vit. TEMPS
0,0 00:55:27
0,0 00:59:48
0,0 00:59:53
0,0 00:59:54
0,0 01:02:25
0,0 01:02:32
0,0 01:04:46
0,0 01:04:58
0,0 01:05:41
0,0 01:05:42
0,0 01:06:08
0,0 01:13:33
0,0 01:15:19
0,0 01:15:20
0,0 01:15:20
0,0 01:15:20
0,0 01:17:20
0,0 01:17:20
0,0 01:17:21
0,0 01:17:24
0,0 01:19:53
0,0 01:21:12
0,0 01:21:47
0,0 01:21:49
0,0 01:21:49
0,0 01:21:49
0,0 01:21:49
0,0 01:21:50
0,0 01:22:25
0,0 01:22:26
0,0 01:22:32
0,0 01:22:32
0,0 01:23:02
0,0 01:27:11
0,0 01:27:20
0,0 01:27:21
0,0 01:27:22
0,0 01:29:19
0,0 01:29:20
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